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Oral Assembly Questions tabled on 28/02/2018
for answer on 07/03/2018

The Presiding Officer will call Party Leaders to ask questions without notice to the First Minister after
Question 2.

Cabinet Secretary for Education
Nick Ramsay Monmouth

1 OAQ51856
Will the Cabinet Secretary make a statement on school categorisation in Monmouthshire?

David Melding South Wales Central

2 OAQ51846
What is the Welsh Government doing to attract overseas students to Welsh universities?

Bethan Sayed South Wales West

3 0AQ51835

How does the Welsh Government plan to develop an education system that reflects the objectives of the
Well-being of Future Generations (Wales) Act 20157

Russell George Montgomeryshire

4 OAQ51839
Will the Cabinet Secretary make a statement on the education improvement grant for schools?

Gareth Bennett South Wales Central

5 OAQ51858
Will the Cabinet Secretary provide an update on political and citizenship education in Welsh schools?

Jane Hutt Vale of Glamorgan

6 OAQ51843
Will the Cabinet Secretary make a statement on school funding in the Vale of Glamorgan?

Andrew R.T. Davies South Wales Central

7 OAQ51857

Will the Cabinet Secretary make a statement on delivering the Welsh Government's commitments relating
to primary education? WITHDRAWN

Simon Thomas Mid and West Wales
8 OAQ51867

Tabled in Welsh

What discussions has the Cabinet Secretary had regarding the provision of free milk in schools?

Mark Isherwood North Wales

9 OAQ51838

What support does the Cabinet Secretary provide to people with additional learning needs who want to
study the Welsh baccalaureate?
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Mick Antoniw  Pontypridd

10 OAQ51865

What discussions has the Cabinet Secretary had in relation to the current industrial action in the university
sector in Wales?

Rhun ap lorwerth  Ynys Mén
11 OAQ51872

Tabled in Welsh

Will the Cabinet Secretary make a statement on careers advice services?

Lynne Neagle Torfaen

12 OAQ51854

What steps is the Cabinet Secretary taking to improve educational outcomes for Gypsy and Traveller
children in Wales?

Paul Davies Preseli Pembrokeshire

13 OAQ51832
What is the Welsh Government doing to support the wellbeing of children in schools in Wales?

Sian Gwenllian  Arfon
14 OAQ51866

Tabled in Welsh

Will the Cabinet Secretary make a statement on the value of healthy relationships education in Welsh
schools?

Hefin David Caerphilly

15 0AQ51842

Will the Cabinet Secretary make a statement on the importance of technology and digital skills in the
curriculum?

Cabinet Secretary for Economy and Transport

Rhianon Passmore Islwyn

1 OAQ51860

Will the Cabinet Secretary provide an update on the Welsh Government's representations to the UK
Government's consultation on the current Great Western rail franchise? WITHDRAWN

Caroline Jones South Wales West

2 OAQ51861

Will the Cabinet Secretary outline the action the Welsh Government is taking to develop the life sciences
sector in Wales?

Janet Finch-Saunders Aberconwy

3 OAQ51850
Will the Cabinet Secretary make a statement on development works on the A55 in north Wales?

http://record.assembly.wales/OrderPaper/OralQuestions/07-03-2018/ 2/4



3/1/2018 Oral Assembly Questions tabled on 28/02/2018 for answer on 07/03/2018 - National Assembly for Wales
Paul Davies Preseli Pembrokeshire

4 OAQ51834
What is the Welsh Government doing to support the economy of Pembrokeshire?

Darren Millar  Clwyd West

5 OAQ51849
What action is the Welsh Government taking to support the sustainability of bus services across Wales?

Mick Antoniw  Pontypridd

6 OAQ51863

Will the Cabinet Secretary make a statement on the development of the proposed South Wales Metro
servicing depot in Taffs Well?

Paul Davies Preseli Pembrokeshire

7 OAQ51833
What is the Welsh Government doing to improve transport infrastructure in Pembrokeshire?

Mohammad Asghar South Wales East

8 OAQ51840

How will the Welsh Government increase the number of tourists visiting South Wales East during the fifth
Assembly? WITHDRAWN

Mark Reckless South Wales East

9 OAQ51855

Will the Cabinet Secretary confirm whether the debate and vote on the M4 relief road that was announced
in a letter to Assembly Members will be binding or advisory?

Mike Hedges Swansea East

10 OAQ51830
Will the Cabinet Secretary provide an update on transport plans for the Swansea bay city region?

Bethan Sayed South Wales West

11 OAQ51853
Will the Cabinet Secretary outline plans to improve tourism in south-west Wales?

Sian Gwenllian  Arfon
12 OAQ51868

Tabled in Welsh

Will the Cabinet Secretary make a statement on Welsh Government plans for the Bontnewydd and
Caernarfon bypass?

Mandy Jones North Wales

13 OAQ51847
Will the Cabinet Secretary make a statement on economic development in the North Wales region?

Joyce Watson Mid and West Wales
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14 OAQ51841

Will the Cabinet Secretary provide an update on the Welsh Government’s support for improved wi-fi
services on transport in Wales?

Adam Price Carmarthen East and Dinefwr

15 OAQ51859

Will the Cabinet Secretary provide further information on the implications for the Wales and Borders
franchise of the withdrawal of Abellio Rail Cymru’s bid from the procurement process?
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